 MPQ18851
Isolated Dual-Input Control
Independent Dual-Channel Gate Driver
AEC-Q100 Qualified
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MPQ18851 Rev. 0.6 MonolithicPower.com 1
10/18/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.

10/18/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number*/*** Package Top Marking MSL Rating**
MPQ18851-6BGSE-AEC1
SOIC-16 NB
See Below
2
MPQ18851-8BGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6CGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8CGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6DGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8DGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6EGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8EGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6FGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8FGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6BGY-AEC1
SOIC-16 WB
See Below
3
MPQ18851-8BGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6CGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8CGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6DGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8DGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6EGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8EGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6FGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8FGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6BGYE-AEC1
SOIC16-14 WB
See Below
3
MPQ18851-8BGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6CGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8CGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6DGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8DGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6EGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8EGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6FGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8FGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6BGLU-AEC1
LGA-13
(5mmx5mm)
See Below
3
MPQ18851-8BGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6CGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8CGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6DGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8DGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6EGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8EGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-6FGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-8FGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY / NO COPIES OR DISTRIBUTION WITHOUT MPS PERMISSION
MPQ18851 – ISOLATED DUAL-INPUT DUAL-CHANNEL GATE DRIVER
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MPQ18851 Rev. 0.6 MonolithicPower.com 5
10/18/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Part Number*/*** Package Top Marking MSL Rating**
MPQ18851-A6BGSE-AEC1
SOIC-16 NB
See Below
2
MPQ18851-A8BGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6CGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8CGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6DGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8DGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6EGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8EGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6FGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8FGSE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6BGY-AEC1
SOIC-16 WB
See Below
3
MPQ18851-A8BGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6CGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8CGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6DGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8DGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6EGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8EGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6FGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8FGY-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6BGYE-AEC1
SOIC16-14 WB
See Below
3
MPQ18851-A8BGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6CGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8CGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6DGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8DGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6EGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8EGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6FGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8FGYE-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6BGLU-AEC1
LGA-13
(5mmx5mm)
See Below
3
MPQ18851-A8BGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6CGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8CGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6DGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8DGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6EGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8EGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A6FGLU-AEC1 See Below
MPQ18851-A8FGLU-AEC1 See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ18851-6BGSE-AEC1-Z)
** Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating
*** Under qualification
Please contact local sales or our distributors to check the latest availability status for the ordering part numbers.
MPS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY / NO COPIES OR DISTRIBUTION WITHOUT MPS PERMISSION
MPQ18851 – ISOLATED DUAL-INPUT DUAL-CHANNEL GATE DRIVER
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MPQ18851 Rev. 0.6 MonolithicPower.com 6
10/18/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.